This is to notify you that your tender dated 23 September 2016 for the execution of 
the .. Substation Bystričany- transfonnation 400/110 kV", " Substation Horná 
Ždaňa - enlargement" and "Substation Križovany - enlargement" for the 
Contract Price of 13 900 104,56 Euro 
(Thirteen million nine hundred thousand one hundred and four Euro and flfty six 
Cents), or equivalent thereof, as corrected and modified in accordance with the 
lnstructions to Tenderers, is hereby accepted by our Agency. 

You are hereby required: 
(a) To submit the Perfonnance Security in accordance with the General